
Y10  Exam Timetable

Summer 2024 

Date
Start 

Time
Exam Cands Duration Room

Monday 20/05/24 12:15 Y10 Practice 179 30m Sports Hall

Tuesday 21/05/24 09:00 Y10 English 179 1h 45m Sports Hall

Y10 Biology Higher

Y10 Biology Foundation

Y10 Combined Science Biology Higher 1h 15m

Y10 Combined Science Biology Foundation 1h 15m

Thursday 23/05/24

Y10 Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) Higher 1h 30m

Y10 Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) 

Foundation
1h 30m

Y10 Geography Paper 1 65 1h 30m

Y10 History Paper 1 84 1h 15m

Y10 French Listening & Reading Higher 1h 45m

Y10 French Listening & Reading Foundation 1h 20m

Y10 Chemistry Higher

Y10 Chemistry Foundation

Y10 Combined Science Chemistry Higher 1h 15m

Y10 Combined Science Chemistry Foundation 1h 15m

Thursday 06/06/24

Friday 07/06/24

Y10 Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher

Y10 Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation

Y10 Geography Paper 2 65 1h 30m 

Y10 History Paper 2 84 1h 20m

Sports Hall

Sports Hall1h 30m

Sports Hall

Monday 03/06/24 13:00

Tuesday 04/06/24 09:00

Wednesday 22/05/24 Sports Hall13:00

No Exams

13:00Friday 24/05/24 179

148

31 1h 45m

HALF TERM

Sports Hall 

F1-F7

1h 45m

101

Wednesday 05/06/24 13:00 Sports Hall

148

11:15Tuesday 11/06/24

Monday 10/06/24 13:00

No exams

No exams

31

179
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Y10  Exam Timetable

Summer 2024 

Date
Start 

Time
Exam Cands Duration Room

Y10 Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher 1h 30m

Y10 Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation 1h 30m

Y10 Hospitality & Catering 22 1h 20m Hall

Y10 Photography 26 1h 45m Art Room

09:00 Y10 English Literature 179 1h 45m Sports Hall

Y10 Physics Higher

Y10 Physics Foundation

Y10 Combined Science Physics Higher 1h 15m

Y10 Combined Science Physics Foundation 1h 15m

Friday  14/06/2024

13:00 Y10 BTEC ICT - Cand nos 1103 & 1324 ONLY 2 1h 30m

13:00 Y10 Engineering 41 1h 30m

Y10 Art 25 1h 45m G26

Y10 BTEC ICT 38 1h 30m 

Y10 Religious Studies 22 1h 45m 

Wednesday 19/06/24

Y10 French Writing Higher 1h 20m

Y10 French Writing Foundation 1h 15m

Y10 Computer Science 37

Y10 Business Cand no 1307 ONLY 1

Y10 Business 40

Y10 Computer Science 1220, 1401 2

Tuesday 25/06/24 09:00

Wednesday 26/06/24 11:15

Thursday 27/06/24 09:00

Friday 28/06/24 09:00

*All MFL Speaking Exam appointments will be advised  by the students' teacher individually.

*Y10 MFL Speaking Exams JBA

*Y10 MFL Speaking Exams VBD

No Exams

*Y10 MFL Speaking Exams CHY

Sports Hall

*Y10 MFL Speaking Exams CHY

*Y10 MFL Speaking Exams EJS

Sports Hall 

*Y10 MFL Speaking Exams CHY & EJS

1h 30m 

09:00

Sports Hall 

*Y10 MFL Speaking Exams VBD & JBA

 Thursday 20/06/24 13:00

31 1h 45m
Thursday 13/06/24

179

13:00

09:00

13:00

Wednesday 12/06/24

Monday 24/06/24

Sports Hall 

101

1h 30m 

Sports Hall 

Friday 21/06/24 13:00

Tuesday 18/06/24
09:00

Sports Hall 

Sports Hall

148

Monday 17/06/24
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